
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ewan Springett - (729256) - Kidlington & Gosford SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.37 549 H 30/04/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Co Oxford 1

1:00.51 545 F 10/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Oxford 1

1:00.89 535 H 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 1

1:01.22 527 F 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 1

1:01.54 518 H 30/04/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Co Oxford 1

1:01.67 515 H 28/06/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Sunderland  1

1:01.73 514 H 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Oxford 1

1:01.74 513 F 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Oxford 1

1:01.81 512 H 23/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Co Oxford 1

1:01.83 511 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Oxford 1

1:01.89 510 F 30/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Oxford 1

1:02.51 495 H 30/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Oxford 1

1:02.63 492 H 25/04/15 The National Arena Swimming League 15th B Final Cardiff Co Oxford 1

1:02.88 486 F 13/12/14 NASLS2014 Round Three Final Crawley Co Oxford 1

1:02.88 486 F 12/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Co Oxford 1

1:03.24 478 F 07/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 1

1:03.31 476 F 15/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 1

1:03.42 474 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Co Oxford 1

1:04.35 453 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Co Oxford 1

1:04.43 452  04/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Co Oxford 1

1:04.82 443 H 07/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 1

1:05.27 434 H 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

1:06.09 418 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Co Oxford 1

1:06.43 412 F 14/12/13 Arena Swimming League South Final Crawley Co Oxford 1

1:06.72 407 F 14/12/13 Arena Swimming League South Final Crawley Co Oxford 1

1:08.66 373 F 16/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 1

1:09.90 354  09/06/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013 Crawley Co Oxford 1
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1:09.90 354  09/06/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013 Crawley Co Oxford 1

1:15.44 281 F 17/11/12 The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012 Bristol Co Oxford 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.73 514 H 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Oxford 1

1:01.22 527 F 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 1

1:00.89 535 H 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 1

1:01.54 518 H 30/04/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Co Oxford 1

1:00.37 549 H 30/04/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Co Oxford 1

1:01.81 512 H 23/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Co Oxford 1

1:00.51 545 F 10/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Oxford 1

1:01.74 513 F 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Oxford 1

1:01.83 511 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Oxford 1

1:01.67 515 H 28/06/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Sunderland  1

1:01.89 510 F 30/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Oxford 1

1:02.51 495 H 30/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Oxford 1

1:02.63 492 H 25/04/15 The National Arena Swimming League 15th B Final Cardiff Co Oxford 1

1:02.88 486 F 12/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Co Oxford 1

1:02.88 486 F 13/12/14 NASLS2014 Round Three Final Crawley Co Oxford 1

1:03.31 476 F 15/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 1

1:05.27 434 H 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

1:03.24 478 F 07/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 1

1:04.82 443 H 07/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 1

1:04.43 452  04/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Co Oxford 1

1:03.42 474 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Co Oxford 1

1:04.35 453 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Co Oxford 1

1:06.09 418 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Co Oxford 1

1:06.43 412 F 14/12/13 Arena Swimming League South Final Crawley Co Oxford 1

1:06.72 407 F 14/12/13 Arena Swimming League South Final Crawley Co Oxford 1

1:08.66 373 F 16/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 1

1:09.90 354  09/06/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013 Crawley Co Oxford 1

1:15.44 281 F 17/11/12 The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012 Bristol Co Oxford 1
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